
 
No:  SESP/e-tender /         Date: 14/10/2015 

 

ABSTRACT BID NOTIFICATION 

 (Through e-procurement portal only) 
 

 
Following e-tenders are published in Karnataka Govt, e-portal 

www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in. Under “GOODS” category on 10/10/2015 & 
13/10/2015 as per RTPS requirements. 
 

SL 

No 

Tender Number BRIEF DETAILS OF 

GOODS & EMD  

Last Date & 

Time for 
receipt of 
tenders 

Date & Time 

for Opening of 
bids 

1 SESP/NA1/PQR/ARC/PRESSURE & 
TEMP.GAUGES/CALL-2 

SUPPLY PRESSURE & 
TEMPERATURE 
GAUGES ON ARC 

BASIS FOR THE YEAR 
2015-16 

26/10/2015 
16:00:00 

29/10/2015 
16:30:00 

 

2 SESP/ET/NA1/ICOLA/15-16/620 SUPPLY OF BUTTERFLY 
VALVE WITH 
ACTUATOR  
EMD Rs. 7,500.00 

11/11/2015 
16:00:00 

13/11/2015 
16:30:00 

 

3 SESP/ET/MA3/CAM1/15-
16/393/CALL-2 

SUPPLY OF 
SUBMERSIBLE 
PUMPSET 
EMD Rs. 8,000.00 

03/11/2015 
16:00:00 

05/11/2015 
16:30:00 

 

4 SESP/ET/MA4/EETM1/15-
16/197/CALL-3 

SUPPLY OF SPARE 
PARTS KIT EK-EM3 & 
CO2 
EMD Rs. 7,000.00 

14/11/2015 
16:00:00 

17/11/2015 
16:30:00 

 

5 SESP/ET/MA4/EEBM2/15-
16/223/CALL-3 

SUPPLY OF RT LINER 
ASSEMBLY & THRUST 
PLATE KIT FOR PA FAN 

EMD Rs. 34,000.00 

14/11/2015 
16:00:00 

17/11/2015 
16:30:00 

 

6 SESP/ET/MA3/AHP2/15-16/581 SUPPLY OF SPARES 
REQUIRED FOR ESP 
HOPPERS  
EMD Rs. 10,500.00 

14/11/2015 
16:00:00 

17/11/2015 
16:30:00 

 

7 SESP/ET/NA1/EEIC3/15-16/622 SUPPLY OF ELECTRO 

PNEUMATIC 
CONVERTER 

EMD Rs. 4,000.00 

14/11/2015 

16:00:00 

17/11/2015 

16:30:00 
 

 

 

http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in/


All relevant details of the bids are available in the above mentioned e-portal .Any 

further details can be had from the Superintending Engineer (Stores & 

Purchase),RTPS, Karnataka Power Corporation Ltd, Shaktinagar-584170, Dist. 

Raichur Tele- FAX:08532-246121. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                           Superintending Engineer (Stores&Purchase) 
 

 
 

 
 
 


