No: SESP/e-tender / Date: 14/10/2015

ABSTRACT BID NOTIFICATION (Through e-procurement portal only)

Following **e-tenders** are published in Karnataka Govt, e-portal www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in. **Under "GOODS"** category on 10/10/2015 & 13/10/2015 as per RTPS requirements.

			I .	I =
SL No	Tender Number	BRIEF DETAILS OF GOODS & EMD	Last Date & Time for receipt of tenders	Date & Time for Opening of bids
1	SESP/NA1/PQR/ARC/PRESSURE & TEMP.GAUGES/CALL-2	SUPPLY PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE GAUGES ON ARC BASIS FOR THE YEAR 2015-16	26/10/2015 16:00:00	29/10/2015 16:30:00
2	SESP/ET/NA1/ICOLA/15-16/620	SUPPLY OF BUTTERFLY VALVE WITH ACTUATOR EMD Rs. 7,500.00	11/11/2015 16:00:00	13/11/2015 16:30:00
3	SESP/ET/MA3/CAM1/15- 16/393/CALL-2	SUPPLY OF SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSET EMD Rs. 8,000.00	03/11/2015 16:00:00	05/11/2015 16:30:00
4	SESP/ET/MA4/EETM1/15- 16/197/CALL-3	SUPPLY OF SPARE PARTS KIT EK-EM3 & CO2 EMD Rs. 7,000.00	14/11/2015 16:00:00	17/11/2015 16:30:00
5	SESP/ET/MA4/EEBM2/15- 16/223/CALL-3	SUPPLY OF RT LINER ASSEMBLY & THRUST PLATE KIT FOR PA FAN EMD Rs. 34,000.00	14/11/2015 16:00:00	17/11/2015 16:30:00
6	SESP/ET/MA3/AHP2/15-16/581	SUPPLY OF SPARES REQUIRED FOR ESP HOPPERS EMD Rs. 10,500.00	14/11/2015 16:00:00	17/11/2015 16:30:00
7	SESP/ET/NA1/EEIC3/15-16/622	SUPPLY OF ELECTRO PNEUMATIC CONVERTER EMD Rs. 4,000.00	14/11/2015 16:00:00	17/11/2015 16:30:00

All relevant details of the bids are available in the above mentioned e-portal .Any further details can be had from the Superintending Engineer (Stores & Purchase),RTPS, Karnataka Power Corporation Ltd, Shaktinagar-584170, Dist. Raichur Tele- FAX:08532-246121.

Superintending Engineer (Stores&Purchase)